CRMICAL CARE MEDICINE

IDCCN Theory Result March 2024

Srno First Name Last Name Email ID Result
1 Aruna Kalpeshkumar Parmar arunaab48l@gmail.com Pass
2 Meghaben Baria bariameghal23@gmail.com Pass
3 Tara Ram Ranawat asharanawat2023@gmail.com Pass
4 Jainisha Dilipbhai Maru MARUJAINISHA422@GMAIL.COM Pass
5 Payal Darshan Busa PAYALMOVALIYAS6 @GMAIL.COM Pass
6 Chandani Bhupatbhai Chauhan CHANDNIC1111@GMAIL.COM Pass
7 Chetankumar Dhulabhai Prajapati pchetan8849@gmail.com Pass
8 Hima Rajeshkumar Sheth himasheth658@gmail.com Pass
9 Kaveri B Puttannanavar kaveribp732@gmail.com Pass
10 L Priya Dharshini priyadharshini14121998@gmail.com Pass
11 Roaman Allabaksh Havaldar roamanscience@gmail.com Pass
12 Sumaiya Banu sumaiyabanul78@gmail.com Pass
13 Ramalingayya Rachayya Math rameshmath385@gmail.com Pass
14 Kavitha S Kavithacsk2001@gmail.com Pass
15 Ahmed Nabigh B bsnabigh123@gmail.com Pass
16 Godinsha C T godinsha97@gmail.com Pass
17 Anil Sabor anilsabor66@gmail.com Pass
18 Shahbaz Ali Khan khaanshahbaz5@gmail.com Pass
19 Ashika Nk ashikank79@gmail.com Pass
20 Sathish Kumar D sathishlinishal515@gmail.com Pass
21 Hepsi S hepsi0603@gmail.com Pass
22 Jansi Rani A Jansial507@gmail.com Pass
23 Sumithra E sumithrae6374@gmail.com Pass
24 Madhu Bala madhuvasan123@gmail.com Pass
25 Thirumalai S thiru88839@gmail.com Pass
26 Roseline Shiny roselineshiny53@gmail.com Pass
27 Balasakthi K kbalasakthi1999@gmail.com Pass
28 Priyanka M muthubhavanil227@gmail.com Pass
29 Kalaiyarasi M kalaiyarasimoon@gmail.com Pass
30 Amena A jesikaran463@gmail.com Pass
31 Poosindhuja P poosindhuja@gmail.com Pass
32 Sughashini A poorniash@gmail.com Pass
33 Mohana Priya R mohanapriya20109@gmail.com Pass
34 Sandhiya S shanthiyashanthiya98@gmail.com Pass
35 Jacob Franklin D d.jacobfranklin9@9@gmail.com Pass
36 Banupriya B bp9914363@gmail.com Pass
37 Ramya P ramyaavm1999@gmail.com Pass
38 Subhalakshmi Baskaran subhalakshmiviji@gmail.com Pass
39 Arockiya Nirmala Mary arockiyadavid3@gmail.com Pass
40 Keerthana Ramachandran keerthanakeerthi9711@gmail.com Pass
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41 Soundharya Mathaiyan soundharyamathaiyan31198@gmail.com Pass
42 Varsha S varshassmuthu2000@GMAIL.COM Pass
43 Hari Om Choudhary hariomkhadwal@gmail.com Pass
44 Suraj Lal Regar vermasurajlal1995@gmail.com Pass
45 David Rozario davidrozario922@gmail.com Pass
46 Madan Mohan Meena madanmeena797@gmail.com Pass
47 Anshu Rani RANIANSHU194@GMAIL.COM Pass
48 Mousami Choudhary raychandchoudhray@gmail.com Pass
49 Monika Kanwar Hada monikasinghjs219@gmail.com Pass
50 Neha Chaudhary nehachaudharyl517@gmail.com Pass
51 Sachin Dahiya Sdahiya850@gmail.com Pass
52 Lokesh Kumar raolokeshyadav1008@gmail.com Pass
53 Sarika Sahani sarikasahani823@gmail.com Pass
54 Devi Shankar Chandel dschandel333@gmail.com Pass
55 Rojina Koirala koiralarojinal23@gmail.com Pass
56 Akshita Thakur thakurakshita8353@gmail.com Pass
57 Ankita Mondal ankitamondal1020@gmail.com Pass
58 Kaushal Sharma kdsharma9041@gmail.com Pass
59 Puneet Mittal puneetmittal.pm98@gmail.com Pass
60 Rukhsar R rukhsarline786@gmail.com Pass
61 Rupesh Kumar rupeshcool35@gmail.com Pass
62 Manohar Mahato mlmanohar7@gmail.com Pass
63 Narendra Kumar Verma mail.narenverma@gmail.com Pass
64 Pavan Kumar Sharma sharmapavan641@gmail.com Pass
65 Ramavath Rajitha Rajitha rajithark986@gmail.com Pass
66 Haritha P Venu harithavenu52@gmail.com Pass
67 Parul Kumari Parulkumari643@gmail.com Pass
68 Gaddala Ganga Priya ganga7347@gmail.com Pass
69 Alladi Sowmya alladisowmyal31@gmail.com Pass
70 Reenu Pf reenualpy1998@gmail.com Pass
71 Feba Babu febababu1999@gmail.com Pass
72 Byra Sukanya Sukanya Sukkusukanya758@gmail.com Pass
73 Pushpa Leela Penumanuri pushpaleela990@gmail.com Pass
74 Pujitha Malladi malladipujitha7@gmail.com Pass
75 Khushbu Chetri khushbuchetri010@gmail.com Pass
76 Aibanroi Pohthmi aibanroipohthmi2017@gmail.com Pass
77 Durga Passah iamdurgapassah@gmail.com Pass
78 Imran Badsha badshaimran1997@gmail.com Pass
79 Nichen Sherpa sherpanichen@gmail.com Pass
80 Jhumi Mandal jhumimandal420@gmail.com Pass
81 Ajit Kumar Pattanaik ajitkumarpattana@gmail.com Pass
82 Ladapbiang Kharchandy kharchandiladapbiang@gmail.com Pass
83 Phairembam Melody Devi melodyphairembam7718@gmail.com Pass
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84 Sunita Oinam sunitakonthou@gmail.com Pass
85 Abdurrahman Ali Abdurrahmanali68@gmail.com Pass
86 Dhanashree Pandurang Desai dhanudesai5596@gmail.com Pass
87 Rajat Mukund Dhakte dhakterajat@gmail.com Pass
88 Sonali Shankar Shinde sonalishinde5490@gmail.com Pass
89 Kalpana Jagan Bhoye bhoyekalpana0@gmail.com Pass
90 Kanchan Kailas Parab piyushi69parab@gmail.com Pass
91 Komal Ramdas Tawate komaltawate1998@gmail.com Pass
92 Gayatri Sachin Binaram dskbinaram@gmail.com Pass
93 Pooja Suryakant Panchal poojapanchal1806@gmail.com Pass
94 Saritha G sarithag1987@gmail.com Pass
95 Shanty Singh diyanshusingh1l7@gmail.com Pass
96 Lina Ramesh Zanzane lina.zanzane@gmail.com Pass
97 Margarette Anton Bhosle magiinoddles@gmail.com Pass
98 Suresh Ulakanathan Pillai iamsuroo007@gmail.com Pass
99 Aniket Bhoopendra Patel aniket.patel10297@gmail.com Pass
100 Snehal Shriram Main snehalmain95@gmail.com Pass
101 Macwan Ashwini Anilbhai ashwinimacwan23@gmail.com Pass
102 Soubam Poonam Devi poonambeckham@gmail.com Pass
103 Sibin Mathai sibinm1991@gmail.com Pass
104 Mahammadmobin A“aSSE:IiEhaI mubeenshekh44@gmail.com Pass
105 Deepika R deepiantodec23@gmail.com Pass
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